
125 STING '98 <1998><EU><110385>
MASK, FENDERS

30079

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 5831100100090 HEAD LIGHT MASK STING'97 1.00

2 58311050100 % INSTRUMENTS COVER DUKE '96 1.00

4 5830801000090 FRONT WHEEL FENDER STING'97 1.00

8 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 1.00

12 0912060103 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X10 2.00

13 51006097000 WASHER 6,2X22X1,ST30,W.GALV. 2.00

14 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 4.00

15 12011016000 WASHER 6 X 12 X 3 4.00

16 0991060163 FLAT HEAD SCR. DIN7991-M 6X16 2.00

18 71001012000 PVC CAP D=22MM 1.00



19 58308046000 WASHER 12,5x20 2.00

22 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00

30* 5020841410090 REAR FENDER SILVER STING'98 1.00

32 51108015000 1.00

34 49008216000 EXTENSION FOR NUMBER PLATE 1.00

61 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00

62 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 2.00

63 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 2.00

80 51012080000 1.00
* = New part


